深圳市讯泉科技有限公司 2020
SHENZHEN OSCOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Address: 5F, Building 2, Invengo Industrial Park, TongGuan Road, GongMing Street, GuangMing New District ShenZhen, China
Website： www.szoscom.com
Phone:+86-755-83118073 Fax: +86-755-83272391 E-mail: sales@szoscom.com
PM Optical Fiber Patch cord
☆ Features
 Low Insertion Loss

Phone:+86-755-83118073 Fax: +86-755-83272391 E-mail: sales@szoscom.com
☆ Package Dimensions
☆ Ordering Information
Example: XQ-PMP-1310-1-250-08-FA
Device ID Explain Option
XX Device Type XQ-PMP
XXXX Wavelength
1310=1310nm 1550=1550nm
1064=1064nm 980=980nm
850=850nm 780=780nm
X Fiber Type 1=PM Panda fiber
XXXX Pigtail Type
250=250um Bare fiber
900=900um Loose tube
2000=2mm Loose tube
3000=3mm Loose tube
XX Fiber Length 08=0.8m 10=1m S=Specified
XX Connector Type
FU=FC/UPC FA=FC/APC SU=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC LU=LC/UPC LA=LC/APC
N=None